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2022 Region 8 OBS - 2/4/2022 to 2/5/2022

Results

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 171 Riser, Taya J 1:58.28 201:58.44

1:58.28 (32.33)1:25.95 (30.94)55.01 (28.78)26.23

Unattached-UT6 Phillips, Sydney 2:07.52 132:07.36
2:07.52 (32.98)1:34.54 (32.95)1:01.59 (32.17)29.42

Unattached-UT 158 Smith, Rilynn M 2:11.69 112:10.68
2:11.69 (33.36)1:38.33 (34.73)1:03.60 (33.67)29.93

B - Final
Unattached-UT 169 Johns, Kate 2:14.45 92:13.14

2:14.45 (34.49)1:39.96 (34.75)1:05.21 (34.06)31.15

Unattached-UT 1510 Garside, Maddie D 2:14.98 72:14.17
2:14.98 (32.64)1:42.34 (36.29)1:06.05 (34.65)31.40

Unattached-UT 1711 Smith, Olivia 2:15.97 62:16.01
2:15.97 (33.71)1:42.26 (36.17)1:06.09 (34.59)31.50

Unattached-UT 1613 Shipley, Sarah J 2:22.04 42:19.57
2:22.04 (35.29)1:46.75 (36.60)1:10.15 (36.47)33.68

Unattached-UT 1514 Wood, Annika E 2:23.34 32:21.34
2:23.34 (36.62)1:46.72 (37.43)1:09.29 (36.40)32.89

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 171 Riser, Taya J 1:58.44  2:03.42 q

57.45 (15.23)42.22 (14.82)27.40 ( )

1:58.44 (15.03)1:43.41 (15.38)1:28.03 (15.47)1:12.56 (15.11)

Unattached-UT 172 Smith, Elena M 2:06.97  NT q
Unattached-UT3 Phillips, Sydney 2:07.36  2:09.96 q

1:01.14 (16.17)44.97 (15.89)29.08 ( )

2:07.36 (16.63)1:50.73 (16.85)1:33.88 (16.48)1:17.40 (16.26)

Unattached-UT 154 Smith, Rilynn M 2:10.68  2:16.63 q
1:02.90 ( )29.75 ( )

2:10.68 (33.44)1:37.24 ( )

Unattached-UT 165 Johns, Kate 2:13.14  2:13.86 q
1:20.66 (17.22)1:03.44 (16.95)46.49 (16.49)30.00

2:13.14 (17.39)1:55.75 (17.67)1:38.08 (17.42)

Unattached-UT 156 Garside, Maddie D 2:14.17  2:16.93 q
1:04.53 ( )30.80 ( )

2:14.17 (33.86)1:40.31 ( )

Unattached-UT 177 Smith, Olivia 2:16.01  2:17.61 q
1:05.67 ( )31.32

2:16.01 (34.74)1:41.27 ( )

Unattached-UT 168 Shipley, Sarah J 2:19.57  2:22.95 q
1:26.02 (18.01)1:08.01 (18.41)49.60 (17.32)32.28

2:19.57 (16.87)2:02.70 (18.11)1:44.59 (18.57)

Unattached-UT 159 Wood, Annika E 2:21.34  2:19.17 q
1:10.01 (18.76)51.25 (18.53)32.72 ( )

2:21.34 (17.00)2:04.34 (18.31)1:46.03 (18.08)1:27.95 (17.94)

Unattached-UT 1510 Schiess, Josselyn R 2:22.01  2:25.56 q
1:08.16 (18.30)49.86 (17.97)31.89 ( )

2:22.01 (17.56)2:04.45 (18.97)1:45.48 (18.53)1:26.95 (18.79)
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2022 Region 8 OBS - 2/4/2022 to 2/5/2022

Results

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 162 Broadhead, Bryce P 1:46.85 171:48.13

1:46.85 (28.34)1:18.51 (27.69)50.82 (26.59)24.23

Unattached-UT3 Sanft, Isaac 1:52.15 161:52.25
1:52.15 (28.79)1:23.36 (29.18)54.18 (28.19)25.99

Unattached-UT 174 Tobiasson, Gauge W 1:52.37 151:55.64
1:52.37 (30.30)1:22.07 (29.39)52.68 (27.55)25.13

Unattached-UT 176 Bergstrom, Tanner C 1:56.72 131:56.97
1:56.72 (30.37)1:26.35 (30.83)55.52 (29.49)26.03

B - Final
Unattached-UT 169 Pulham, Andrew D 2:04.57 92:04.56

2:04.57 (32.97)1:31.60 (32.42)59.18 (31.27)27.91

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 161 Broadhead, Bryce P 1:48.13  1:47.67 q

1:05.14 (13.70)51.44 (13.72)37.72 (13.20)24.52

1:48.13 (14.02)1:34.11 (14.34)1:19.77 (14.63)

Unattached-UT3 Sanft, Isaac 1:52.25  1:53.70 q
54.65 (14.19)40.46 (14.08)26.38 ( )

1:52.25 (14.17)1:38.08 (14.74)1:23.34 (14.46)1:08.88 (14.23)

Unattached-UT 175 Tobiasson, Gauge W 1:55.64  1:55.22 q
1:08.91 (14.61)54.30 (14.41)39.89 (13.99)25.90

1:55.64 (15.24)1:40.40 (16.42)1:23.98 (15.07)

Unattached-UT 176 Bergstrom, Tanner C 1:56.97  2:01.35 q
54.96 (14.59)40.37 (14.39)25.98 ( )

1:56.97 (15.42)1:41.55 (15.97)1:25.58 (15.47)1:10.11 (15.15)

Unattached-UT 169 Pulham, Andrew D 2:04.56  2:05.03 q
58.62 (15.88)42.74 (15.42)27.32 ( )

2:04.56 (16.08)1:48.48 (16.99)1:31.49 (16.57)1:14.92 (16.30)

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 163 Hansen, Ava 2:25.07 162:23.90

2:25.07 (34.99)1:50.08 (44.55)1:05.53 (35.35)30.18

Unattached-UT 164 Watt, Maddie G 2:36.44 152:32.83
2:36.44 (36.73)1:59.71 (49.97)1:09.74 (36.51)33.23

Unattached-UT 145 Dulong, Eleanor R 2:39.94 142:40.24
2:39.94 (35.72)2:04.22 (48.67)1:15.55 (42.42)33.13

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 162 Watt, Maddie G 2:32.83  2:31.45 q

1:09.42 ( )33.35 ( )

2:32.83 (34.88)1:57.95 ( )

Unattached-UT 143 Dulong, Eleanor R 2:40.24  2:39.50 q
1:15.07 (20.24)54.83 (22.00)32.83 ( )

2:40.24 (18.92)2:21.32 (18.47)2:02.85 (24.34)1:38.51 (23.44)

Unattached-UT 16--- Hansen, Ava DQ  2:26.91
1:06.57 (18.68)47.89 (17.42)30.47 ( )

DQ (16.82)2:07.08 (16.99)1:50.09 (22.78)1:27.31 (20.74)
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Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 162 Barton, Robs P 2:00.18 172:03.70

2:00.18 (27.74)1:32.44 (35.62)56.82 (30.43)26.39

Unattached-UT 173 Smith, Bridger A 2:02.07 162:02.60
2:02.07 (29.64)1:32.43 (33.81)58.62 (31.36)27.26

Unattached-UT 148 Hibino, Kaita B 2:17.57 112:15.70
2:17.57 (32.19)1:45.38 (42.29)1:03.09 (34.61)28.48

B - Final
Unattached-UT 149 Sonomura, Shion E 2:14.16 92:16.88

2:14.16 (32.69)1:41.47 (39.82)1:01.65 (33.85)27.80

Unattached-UT 1510 Christensen, James S 2:14.39 72:17.42
2:14.39 (30.96)1:43.43 (38.66)1:04.77 (35.73)29.04

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 172 Smith, Bridger A 2:02.60  2:02.92 q

58.16 (15.13)43.03 (16.02)27.01 ( )

2:02.60 (14.39)1:48.21 (15.69)1:32.52 (17.61)1:14.91 (16.75)

Unattached-UT 163 Barton, Robs P 2:03.70  2:04.08 q
57.78 (15.06)42.72 (16.04)26.68 ( )

2:03.70 (14.17)1:49.53 (14.57)1:34.96 (19.11)1:15.85 (18.07)

Unattached-UT 147 Hibino, Kaita B 2:15.70  2:23.03 q
1:03.85 ( )29.28 ( )

2:15.70 (31.37)1:44.33 ( )

Unattached-UT 148 Sonomura, Shion E 2:16.88  NT q
1:02.54 (17.15)45.39 (17.43)27.96 ( )

2:16.88 (16.11)2:00.77 (17.71)1:43.06 (20.34)1:22.72 (20.18)

Unattached-UT 15--- Christensen, James S DQ  2:16.26
1:26.00 (19.13)1:06.87 (17.95)48.92 (18.86)30.06

DQ (14.52)2:02.90 (16.68)1:46.22 (20.22)

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 161 Turagavou, Lavenia M 25.53 2025.67
Unattached-UT 153 Zobrist, Addison M 26.24 1627.08
Unattached-UT 155 Zurmely, Sydney C 26.79 1427.46

B - Final
Unattached-UT 1511 Ford, Liesel A 28.10 627.48
Unattached-UT 1612 Murdock, Evie R 28.20 528.40

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 161 Turagavou, Lavenia M 25.67  25.97 q
Unattached-UT 156 Zobrist, Addison M 27.08  26.92 q
Unattached-UT 158 Zurmely, Sydney C 27.46  27.77 q
Unattached-UT 159 Ford, Liesel A 27.48  28.00 q
Unattached-UT 1613 Murdock, Evie R 28.40  28.11 q
Unattached-UT 1818 Wilkinson, Madelyn A 29.24  29.44
Unattached-UT 1721 Nielson, Alli B 29.88  29.77
Unattached-UT 1522 Patlan, Jana E 29.94  29.31
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School  

Unattached-UT 1540 Tronson, Hailee J 32.89  33.00
 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 168 Shumway, Owen J 24.41 1124.36

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 167 Shumway, Owen J 24.36  24.92 q
Unattached-UT 1844 Barton, Kohler L 28.15  28.49

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 161 Hansen, Ava 1:00.77 201:01.78

1:00.77 (31.25)29.52

Unattached-UT3 Phillips, Eva 1:03.93 161:04.45
1:03.93 (33.78)30.15

Unattached-UT 166 Murdock, Evie R 1:06.87 131:06.05
1:06.87 (35.37)31.50

Unattached-UT 147 Dulong, Eleanor R 1:10.32 121:10.45
1:10.32 (37.62)32.70

B - Final
Unattached-UT 159 Garside, Maddie D 1:14.66 91:15.54

1:14.66 (39.64)35.02

Unattached-UT 15--- Tronson, Hailee J DQ 51:25.99
DQ (43.70)39.48

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 162 Hansen, Ava 1:01.78  1:03.74 q

1:01.78 (15.91)45.87 (16.54)29.33 ( )

Unattached-UT4 Phillips, Eva 1:04.45  1:06.82 q
1:04.45 (17.47)46.98 (17.19)29.79 ( )

Unattached-UT 166 Murdock, Evie R 1:06.05  1:05.84 q
1:06.05 (17.24)48.81 (17.61)31.20 ( )

Unattached-UT 147 Dulong, Eleanor R 1:10.45  1:12.23 q
1:10.45 (19.61)50.84 (18.60)32.24 ( )

Unattached-UT 159 Garside, Maddie D 1:15.54  1:14.58 q
1:15.54 (20.48)55.06 (19.47)35.59 (19.90)15.69

Unattached-UT 1511 Tronson, Hailee J 1:25.99  1:25.35 q
1:25.99 (22.87)1:03.12 (24.46)38.66 (20.59)18.07

Unattached-UT 16--- Johns, Kate DQ  1:07.82
DQ (35.72)31.47 ( )

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 163 Dulong, Ben J 56.29 1656.66

56.29 (30.08)26.21
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A - Final ...   (Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Unattached-UT 177 Pendleton, Matthew N 1:00.98 1259.28
1:00.98 (33.05)27.93

Unattached-UT 178 Bergstrom, Tanner C 1:02.18 1158.58
1:02.18 (34.77)27.41

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 161 Smith, Joshua C 53.01  NT q
Unattached-UT 162 Dulong, Ben J 56.66  56.74 q

56.66 (15.21)41.45 (14.75)26.70 ( )

Unattached-UT 173 Bergstrom, Tanner C 58.58  1:02.03 q
58.58 (16.85)41.73 (15.51)26.22 ( )

Unattached-UT 174 Pendleton, Matthew N 59.28  1:00.59 q
59.28 (16.83)42.45 (15.56)26.89

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 171 Riser, Taya J 53.60 2054.04

53.60 (27.61)25.99

Unattached-UT 162 Turagavou, Lavenia M 55.77 1756.41
55.77 (29.12)26.65

Unattached-UT 178 Smith, Olivia 1:00.84 111:01.82
1:00.84 (31.28)29.56

B - Final
Unattached-UT 159 Ford, Liesel A 1:01.92 91:03.03

1:01.92 (31.83)30.09

Unattached-UT 1511 Burg, Koya T 1:03.71 61:04.36
1:03.71 (32.95)30.76

Unattached-UT 1713 Nielson, Alli B 1:06.46 41:05.96
1:06.46 (35.88)30.58

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 171 Riser, Taya J 54.04  55.19 q

54.04 (13.80)40.24 (14.02)26.22 ( )

Unattached-UT 162 Turagavou, Lavenia M 56.41  56.89 q
56.41 (14.48)41.93 (14.78)27.15 ( )

Unattached-UT 173 Smith, Elena M 1:00.90  NT q
Unattached-UT 174 Smith, Olivia 1:01.82  1:03.16 q

1:01.82 (31.80)30.02 ( )

Unattached-UT 155 Ford, Liesel A 1:03.03  1:03.05 q
1:03.03 (16.57)46.46 (16.43)30.03 ( )

Unattached-UT 156 Burg, Koya T 1:04.36  NT q
1:04.36 (16.32)48.04 (16.61)31.43 ( )

Unattached-UT 177 Nielson, Alli B 1:05.96  1:05.67 q
1:05.96 (35.12)30.84 ( )

Unattached-UT 158 Kendall, Taya A 1:13.08  1:12.65 q
1:13.08 (19.08)54.00 (19.76)34.24 (18.14)16.10



Cottonwood Heights Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:59 AM  2/7/2022  Page 6

2022 Region 8 OBS - 2/4/2022 to 2/5/2022

Results

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 161 Smith, Joshua C 50.16  NT q

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 153 Harris, Raiden R 5:44.92 165:44.48

2:14.79 (35.22)1:39.57 (34.60)1:04.97 (34.23)30.74

4:36.14 (35.47)4:00.67 (35.22)3:25.45 (35.47)2:49.98 (35.19)

5:11.62 (35.48) 5:44.92 (33.30)

Unattached-UT 154 Brown, Addison L 5:52.89 155:54.92
2:14.96 (35.67)1:39.29 (34.87)1:04.42 (33.41)31.01

4:40.84 (36.81)4:04.03 (36.83)3:27.20 (36.36)2:50.84 (35.88)

5:17.21 (36.37) 5:52.89 (35.68)

Unattached-UT 155 Smith, Rilynn M 5:55.24 145:52.20
2:18.78 (36.24)1:42.54 (35.81)1:06.73 (35.09)31.64

4:46.10 (36.54)4:09.56 (37.08)3:32.48 (36.54)2:55.94 (37.16)

5:22.15 (36.05) 5:55.24 (33.09)

Unattached-UT 166 Shipley, Sarah J 6:10.03 136:11.75
2:24.50 (37.32)1:47.18 (37.81)1:09.37 (36.54)32.83

4:56.24 (37.94)4:18.30 (37.18)3:41.12 (38.72)3:02.40 (37.90)

5:34.15 (37.91) 6:10.03 (35.88)

Unattached-UT 157 Wood, Annika E 6:17.20 126:14.00
2:28.56 (39.18)1:49.38 (38.77)1:10.61 (37.37)33.24

5:03.54 (38.19)4:25.35 (38.65)3:46.70 (39.03)3:07.67 (39.11)

5:41.02 (37.48) 6:17.20 (36.18)

B - Final
Unattached-UT 159 Schiess, Josselyn R 6:22.26 96:20.59

2:31.03 (39.72)1:51.31 (39.42)1:11.89 (38.01)33.88

5:08.17 (38.78)4:29.39 (38.90)3:50.49 (39.42)3:11.07 (40.04)

5:46.58 (38.41) 6:22.26 (35.68)

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 171 Smith, Elena M 5:38.85  NT q
Unattached-UT 152 Harris, Raiden R 5:44.48  5:53.35 q

1:23.87 (17.62)1:06.25 (17.33)48.92 (17.15)31.77

2:34.10 (17.25)2:16.85 (17.26)1:59.59 (17.78)1:41.81 (17.94)

2:51.51 (17.41) 3:09.11 (17.60) 3:26.97 (17.86) 3:44.26 (17.29)

4:54.29 (17.24)4:37.05 (17.68)4:19.37 (17.33)4:02.04 (17.78)

5:11.33 (17.04) 5:28.53 (17.20) 5:44.48 (15.95)

Unattached-UT 153 Smith, Rilynn M 5:52.20  5:59.92 q
1:20.76 (15.48)1:05.28 (20.53)44.75 (14.28)30.47

2:33.47 (16.69)2:16.78 (18.19)1:58.59 (18.00)1:40.59 (19.83)

2:53.46 (19.99) 3:11.62 (18.16) 3:29.56 (17.94) 3:47.92 (18.36)

5:01.06 (18.16)4:42.90 (18.07)4:24.83 (18.46)4:06.37 (18.45)

5:18.97 (17.91) 5:34.29 (15.32) 5:52.20 (17.91)

Unattached-UT 154 Brown, Addison L 5:54.92  5:55.19 q
1:07.49 (17.60)49.89 (17.41)32.48 ( )

2:17.65 (19.31)1:58.34 (15.86)1:42.48 (17.47)1:25.01 (17.52)

2:35.71 (18.06) 2:53.93 (18.22) 3:12.07 (18.14) 3:30.42 (18.35)

4:43.29 (18.21)4:25.08 (17.78)4:07.30 (18.64)3:48.66 (18.24)

4:59.92 (16.63) 5:19.39 (19.47) 5:37.48 (18.09) 5:54.92 (17.44)
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached-UT 165 Shipley, Sarah J 6:11.75  6:33.49 q
1:29.16 (18.81)1:10.35 (22.02)48.33 (15.10)33.23

2:46.86 (19.55)2:27.31 (19.25)2:08.06 (19.37)1:48.69 (19.53)

3:06.20 (19.34) 3:25.32 (19.12) 3:43.94 (18.62) 4:02.93 (18.99)

5:18.17 (18.23)4:59.94 (18.84)4:41.10 (18.82)4:22.28 (19.35)

5:36.77 (18.60) 5:55.06 (18.29) 6:11.75 (16.69)

Unattached-UT 156 Wood, Annika E 6:14.00  6:19.28 q
1:10.88 (19.09)51.79 (18.47)33.32 ( )

2:27.72 (22.79)2:04.93 (15.94)1:48.99 (19.15)1:29.84 (18.96)

2:46.87 (19.15) 3:06.49 (19.62) 3:25.87 (19.38) 3:45.29 (19.42)

5:01.82 (19.11)4:42.71 (19.04)4:23.67 (19.35)4:04.32 (19.03)

5:20.55 (18.73) 5:39.00 (18.45) 5:56.79 (17.79) 6:14.00 (17.21)

Unattached-UT 157 Schiess, Josselyn R 6:20.59  6:19.67 q
1:10.30 ( )32.82

2:28.52 ( )1:49.23 ( )

3:07.68 ( ) 3:47.06 ( )

5:05.60 ( )4:26.12 ( )

5:44.47 ( ) 6:20.59 (36.12)

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 163 Barton, Robs P 4:51.50 164:58.48

1:52.29 (29.61)1:22.68 (29.06)53.62 (28.15)25.47

3:51.92 (30.15)3:21.77 (29.97)2:51.80 (29.81)2:21.99 (29.70)

4:21.80 (29.88) 4:51.50 (29.70)

Unattached-UT4 Sanft, Isaac 5:07.64 155:13.38
1:59.60 (31.63)1:27.97 (30.76)57.21 (30.09)27.12

4:06.61 (31.26)3:35.35 (32.17)3:03.18 (31.81)2:31.37 (31.77)

4:37.77 (31.16) 5:07.64 (29.87)

Unattached-UT 155 Christensen, James S 5:12.99 145:15.26
2:02.10 (32.45)1:29.65 (31.84)57.81 (30.72)27.09

4:10.68 (32.02)3:38.66 (32.27)3:06.39 (32.42)2:33.97 (31.87)

4:42.81 (32.13) 5:12.99 (30.18)

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 163 Barton, Robs P 4:58.48  5:05.21 q

56.04 (14.90)41.14 (14.64)26.50 ( )

1:56.92 (15.23)1:41.69 (15.33)1:26.36 (15.37)1:10.99 (14.95)

2:12.23 (15.31) 2:27.57 (15.34) 2:42.65 (15.08) 2:58.12 (15.47)

3:58.80 (15.15)3:43.65 (14.99)3:28.66 (15.18)3:13.48 (15.36)

4:13.88 (15.08) 4:29.02 (15.14) 4:44.03 (15.01) 4:58.48 (14.45)

Unattached-UT5 Sanft, Isaac 5:13.38  5:10.64 q
34.72 (7.23)27.49 ( )

1:28.72 (15.90)1:12.82 (15.50)57.32 (14.90)42.42 ( )

2:00.10 ( ) 2:31.48 ( )

3:07.06 (4.33)3:02.73 (15.68)2:47.05 (15.57)

3:18.56 ( ) 3:34.33 (15.77) 4:20.34 (46.01) 5:13.38 (53.04)
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached-UT 156 Christensen, James S 5:15.26  5:23.38 q
57.87 (15.53)42.34 (15.30)27.04 ( )

2:02.77 (16.33)1:46.44 (16.13)1:30.31 (16.37)1:13.94 (16.07)

2:19.33 (16.56) 2:35.73 (16.40) 2:51.61 (15.88) 3:07.68 (16.07)

4:12.79 (22.32)3:50.47 (9.58)3:40.89 (16.89)3:24.00 (16.32)

4:25.30 (12.51) 4:44.55 (19.25) 5:00.39 (15.84) 5:15.26 (14.87)

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT2 Phillips, Sydney 1:00.91 171:02.06

1:00.91 (30.77)30.14

Unattached-UT 155 Harris, Raiden R 1:05.60 141:05.69
1:05.60 (33.56)32.04

Unattached-UT 168 Watt, Maddie G 1:07.99 111:06.76
1:07.99 (35.05)32.94

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT2 Phillips, Sydney 1:02.06  1:04.70 q

1:02.06 (15.47)46.59 (15.72)30.87 ( )

Unattached-UT 156 Harris, Raiden R 1:05.69  1:06.76 q
1:05.69 (16.45)49.24 (17.01)32.23 (16.19)16.04

Unattached-UT 167 Watt, Maddie G 1:06.76  1:09.96 q
1:06.76 (17.24)49.52 (17.05)32.47 (16.47)16.00

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 161 Broadhead, Bryce P 52.00 2052.02

52.00 (27.10)24.90

Unattached-UT 173 Tobiasson, Gauge W 54.06 1654.57
54.06 (28.03)26.03

Unattached-UT 167 Dulong, Ben J 59.54 121:00.42
59.54 (30.61)28.93

Unattached-UT 168 Pulham, Andrew D 59.89 1159.42
59.89 (31.30)28.59

B - Final
Unattached-UT 1710 Pendleton, Matthew N 1:02.10 71:02.62

1:02.10 (32.23)29.87

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 161 Broadhead, Bryce P 52.02  52.13 q

52.02 (13.45)38.57 (13.46)25.11 ( )

Unattached-UT 172 Tobiasson, Gauge W 54.57  55.53 q
54.57 (14.04)40.53 (14.04)26.49 ( )

Unattached-UT 163 Smith, Joshua C 55.87  NT q
Unattached-UT 164 Pulham, Andrew D 59.42  59.95 q

59.42 (15.88)43.54 (15.58)27.96 ( )

Unattached-UT 165 Dulong, Ben J 1:00.42  59.54 q
1:00.42 (15.46)44.96 (15.51)29.45 ( )
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached-UT 176 Pendleton, Matthew N 1:02.62  1:04.90 q
1:02.62 (32.76)29.86 ( )

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 151 Zurmely, Sydney C 1:08.49 201:11.19

1:08.49 (36.18)32.31

Unattached-UT 153 Zobrist, Addison M 1:13.25 161:14.56
1:13.25 (38.30)34.95

Unattached-UT 184 Wilkinson, Madelyn A 1:13.96 151:14.23
1:13.96 (39.39)34.57

Unattached-UT5 Phillips, Eva 1:15.75 141:16.51
1:15.75 (39.04)36.71

Unattached-UT 156 Patlan, Jana E 1:17.70 131:16.53
1:17.70 (40.88)36.82

Unattached-UT 157 Brown, Addison L 1:18.11 121:19.66
1:18.11 (41.20)36.91

B - Final
Unattached-UT 1513 Burg, Koya T 1:24.59 41:25.90

1:24.59 (45.09)39.50

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 152 Zurmely, Sydney C 1:11.19  1:12.28 q

1:11.19 (18.85)52.34 (18.57)33.77 (17.69)16.08

Unattached-UT 183 Wilkinson, Madelyn A 1:14.23  1:15.77 q
1:14.23 (19.90)54.33 (19.06)35.27 (18.99)16.28

Unattached-UT 154 Zobrist, Addison M 1:14.56  1:14.05 q
1:14.56 (19.67)54.89 (18.63)36.26 (19.98)16.28

Unattached-UT5 Phillips, Eva 1:16.51  1:16.75 q
1:16.51 (20.12)56.39 (20.20)36.19 (18.95)17.24

Unattached-UT 156 Patlan, Jana E 1:16.53  1:18.41 q
1:16.53 (19.82)56.71 (20.99)35.72 (18.52)17.20

Unattached-UT 158 Brown, Addison L 1:19.66  1:18.00 q
1:19.66 (21.20)58.46 (20.64)37.82 (20.27)17.55

Unattached-UT 1513 Burg, Koya T 1:25.90  1:23.61 q
1:25.90 (46.10)39.80 ( )

Unattached-UT 1521 Kendall, Taya A 1:35.35  1:33.20
1:35.35 (25.39)1:09.96 (24.61)45.35 (24.01)21.34

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-UT 171 Smith, Bridger A 59.97 2059.39

59.97 (31.96)28.01

Unattached-UT 164 Shumway, Owen J 1:04.67 151:05.21
1:04.67 (34.60)30.07

Unattached-UT 145 Sonomura, Shion E 1:07.68 141:08.22
1:07.68 (36.28)31.40

Unattached-UT 148 Hibino, Kaita B 1:09.26 111:10.08
1:09.26 (36.40)32.86
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B - Final ...   (Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Unattached-UT 1811 Barton, Kohler L 1:11.45 61:11.05

1:11.45 (38.90)32.55

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached-UT 171 Smith, Bridger A 59.39  59.81 q

59.39 (16.00)43.39 (15.34)28.05 ( )

Unattached-UT 163 Shumway, Owen J 1:05.21  1:09.25 q
1:05.21 (17.62)47.59 (16.34)31.25 ( )

Unattached-UT 145 Sonomura, Shion E 1:08.22  1:07.09 q
1:08.22 (18.21)50.01 (17.96)32.05 ( )

Unattached-UT 148 Hibino, Kaita B 1:10.08  1:12.54 q
1:10.08 (18.91)51.17 (18.16)33.01 (17.00)16.01

Unattached-UT 1811 Barton, Kohler L 1:11.05  1:12.83 q
1:11.05 (37.24)33.81 ( )


